Alamo Classic 2015
Team Awards

Session 3B - Level 10 - USA Gymnastics Level 10

Team Name

Triad Gymnastics

Empire Gymnastics

Pearland Elite

Top Flight Gymnastics Training Center

Flips Gymnastics LLC

VT

29.025

27.750

28.250

27.225

18.175

uB

28.850

25.400

26.025

18.325

17.225

BB

29.200

29.125

28.250

9.650

19.100

FX

28.675

28.500

27.900

17.600

15.650
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Total #
115.750 1
110.775 2
110.425 3
72.800 4
70.150 5



